Data Sheet
Page 1 of 4
Metal-Clad Single-Phase Boards IP20
SENTINEL RANGE Consumer Units
Part Number Description
SLCU6 6 Module Empty CU Enclosure
SLCU8 8 Module Empty CU Enclosure
SLCU10 10 Module Empty CU Enclosure
SLCU12 12 Module Empty CU Enclosure
SLCU14 14 Module Empty CU Enclosure
SLCU20 20 Module Empty CU Enclosure
SLCU6R 6 Module 80A 2-Pole Type A RCD 4 Free Ways
SLCU8R 8 Module 80A 2-Pole Type A RCD 6 Free Ways
SLCU10R 10 Way + 80A 2-Pole Type A RCD 8 Free ways
SLCU12R 12 Way + 80A 2-Pole Type A RCD 10 Free ways
SLCU14R 14 Way + 80A 2-Pole Type A RCD 12 free ways
SLCU20R 20 Way + 80A 2-Pole Type A RCD 18 free ways
Features & Benefits
•	 Clearly labelled earth and neutral bars positioned at the top
of the enclosure.
•	 Din rail position allows a generous wiring space.

Page 4 of 4EDS1392-003
Notes
This unit must be installed by a skilled or instructed person in accordance with the current BS 7671 IET Wiring Regulations
The product must be tested by skilled persons competent for verification after installation and before being put to service
Please ensure these instructions are available to the end user for future reference
Total load not to exceed the rating of the incoming main switch or RCCB
The total sum of the individual MCB ratings may exceed this value where there is an appropriate diversity factor on the installation
(see diversity factor table above)
It is important to ensure that all connections, including factory-made, must be checked for the correct installation and tightness,
prior to the commissioning of the electrical installation
This product is only suitable for indoor installation
Recommended Accessories for the
					     Range
Part Number Description
SLCUACC01KIT Accessory Kit Sticker and Way Labels, Pin Covers, Grommet Strip
SLCUNC16280 Flexible Neutral Cable (Blue) 16mm2 280mm long
SLCUBB-10 10-Way Flexible Busbar with Cover
SLCUBB-14 14-Way Flexible Busbar with Cover
SLCUBB-18 18-Way Flexible Busbar with Cover
SLCUMMB Metal Blank Module Covers
SLCUSPD2KIT Type 2 SPD Kit (inc. Type 2 SPD, 32A MCB + Wiring)
AUSP-40J/1+1 Type 2 SPD Single Module Wide
SLCU6LL Lockable Lid for 6-Way Boards
SLCU8LL Lockable Lid for 8-Way Boards
SLCU10LL Lockable Lid for 10-Way Boards
SLCU12LL Lockable Lid for 12-Way Boards
SLCU14LL Lockable Lid for 14-Way Boards
SLCU16LL Lockable Lid for 16-Way Boards
SLCU18LL Lockable Lid for 18-Way Boards
SLCU20LL Lockable Lid for 20-Way Boards